
KLAMPENBORG GALOP

Fredag  12 Juli     2024
Første start kl 18.00

Midlertidig Startliste

1

2

3

4

2-ÅRS LØB

STRATFORD-ON-AVON ÆRESPRÆMIE

HANDICAP KLASSE 4

DE 5 STJERNERS DERBY TRIAL STAKES

V4-1 Trio Tvilling

V4-2 Trio Tvilling

V4-3 Trio Tvilling

V4-4 V5-1 Trio Tvilling

1200

1200

1400

2200

gr

gr

gr

gr

kl 18.00

kl 18.30

kl 19.00

kl 19.25

LOPP

LOPP

LOPP

LOPP

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Lovefromastranger   (SWE)

I Can Do It   (SWE)

Dandelion     

Law's Delay   (FR)

Flying Diamond   (SWE)

Samson Torkdahl   (IRE)

Sapper   (GB)

Fiftyshadesfreed   (IRE)

Sandtastic   (FR)

Amicone   (IRE)

King Ferdinand     

Geepower   (IRE)

Lets Go Carlras     

Mooviestar   (SWE)

Easter Surprise   (GB)

Negroamaro     

Happy Feet     

Spoonful Of Sugar   (GB)

Nevercantell     

Glory Of Lancome   (IRE)

Justpoppin     

Hazard   (SWE)

Go Gallagher     

Brazuca   (IRE)

Evan     

The Queen     

Neverever     

Garlic     

Trickstar     

Askepot Torkdahl     

Blown Away     

Lord Of Karthago     

Brigadier     

Amason   (SWE)

Sealove     

Finn Ind Forever     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B

 

 

 

 

 

B

B

 

 

 

B

 

B

 

 

 

B

 

B

 

 

 

B

 

 

 

 

B

56

55,5

56

59

54,5

61

58,5

59,5

59,5

58

62,5

58

64

60

50

66

61

60

64

54,5

61

57

60,5

64

56,5

62

59

59

59

57,5

58,5

59

59

59

57,5

59

Elione  Chaves

Lorenzo  Putzulu

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Lucas  Conceiçäo

Ulrika  Holmquist

Oliver  Wilson

Jacob  Johansen

Annie  Nilsson-Lindahl

Sandro  De Paiva

Elione  Chaves

Oliver  Wilson

Melissa  Vesterholm

Nicolaj  Stott

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Victoria  Larsen

Susanne  Lyseng

Ulrika  Holmquist

Per-Anders  Gråberg

Andreas  Tapia Dalbark

Elione  Chaves

Annie  Nilsson-Lindahl

Carlos  Lopez

Lorenzo  Putzulu

Oliver  Wilson

Jacob  Johansen

Lucas  Conceiçäo

Per-Anders  Gråberg

Oliver  Wilson

Andreas  Tapia Dalbark

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Nicolaj  Stott

Lucas  Conceiçäo

Elione  Chaves

Sandro  De Paiva

Carlos  Lopez

Ulrika  Holmquist

(59,5/55,5)

(58,5)

(61/58)

(53/50)

(64,5/60,5)

(57,5)



KLAMPENBORG GALOP

Fredag  12 Juli     2024
Første start kl 18.00

Midlertidig Startliste

5

6

7

LÆRLINGE- OG AMATØRHANDICAP

KLAMPENBORG CLASSIC

NOVIS LØB

V5-2 Trio Tvilling

V5-3 Trio Tvilling

V5-4 Trio Tvilling

1600

1800

1800

gr

gr

gr

kl 19.50

kl 20.15

kl 20.40

LOPP

LOPP

LOPP

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Kengät Jalassa   (SWE)

Wilmer Xet   (SWE)

Des Pa Cito   (SWE)

Adelina Blue   (IRE)

Hipster   (SWE)

Sophie Lane     

Smooth Operator   (SWE)

My Name Is Alice   (SWE)

Tiger's Carlras   (GB)

Sir Camelot     

Irish Fire   (IRE)

Good Fortune     

Silver Wings   (SWE)

Ready Teddy   (IRE)

Unconquerable   (IRE)

HollywoodBoulevard     

Lord Of Admiralty   (IRE)

Wings Of Hope   (SWE)

Big Bastian   (USA)

Bronx Carlras     

Lifestyle     

Melody   (FR)

Lucky Charm     

Yes To Jazz   (FR)

Lasting Peace   (IRE)

Dappelina   (SWE)

B

B

B

B

 

B

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S

 

 

 

B

B

 

 

 

 

 

 

69

64

63

59

55

56

57

60

66

59

57

62

52

57

60

55

64,5

56,5

64,5

64,5

57,5

57,5

53,5

56

58,5

55

Lucas  Olsen

Charlotta  Ericsson

Hanna  Nimåker

Tatiana  Rif

Victoria  Larsen

Lise  Vest

Hedda  Nexbo

Nathalie  Johnsson

Lorenzo  Putzulu

Nicolaj  Stott

Carlos  Lopez

Oliver  Wilson

Annie  Nilsson-Lindahl

Jacob  Johansen

Per-Anders  Gråberg

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Sandro  De Paiva

Elione  Chaves

Nicolaj  Stott

Oliver  Wilson

Carlos  Lopez

Evelina  Rönnlund

Per-Anders  Gråberg

Melissa  Vesterholm

Jacob  Johansen

(73/69)

(65/63)

(60/56)

(57/54)

(60/56)

(61/57)

(62/60)

(70/66)

(50)

(56,5/53,5)

(61,5/58,5)

(54,5)



KLAMPENBORG GALOP

Fredag  12 Juli     2024
Første start kl 18.00

Midlertidig Startliste

8

91

HANDICAP KLASSE 3

PRØVELØB

V5-5 Trio Tvilling
1800

1100

gr

gr

kl 21.05

kl 17.30

LOPP

LOPP

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

1

2

Nevermind     

Lazy Susan   (SWE)

Haajima   (SWE)

Spinwell   (SWE)

Worres Willy     

Sea Spray   (GB)

Liberian Girl     

Codify   (IRE)

Mrs Jenney   (FR)

Revolutme   (IRE)

Chiefof Comanches   (USA)

Art Defender   (IRE)

Princess Latifa   (SWE)

Tell No Secrets   (GB)

Philiango   (SWE)

Crack A Smile   (SWE)

Morecentsfrom Ky   (USA)

B

 

 

 

 

 

 

B

 

 

S

 

 

B

 

 

 

64

59

58,5

60

61

63

61

63

61

65

55

58,5

54

59

57

59

59

Oliver  Wilson

Elione  Chaves

Andreas  Tapia Dalbark

Carlos  Lopez

Sandro  De Paiva

Ulrika  Holmquist

Lucas  Conceiçäo

Max W  Friberg

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Susanne  Lyseng

Lorenzo  Putzulu

Annie  Nilsson-Lindahl

Evelina  Rönnlund

Jacob  Johansen

Per-Anders  Gråberg

Lorenzo  Putzulu

Elione  Chaves

(58)

(58/54)

(57/54)


